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      G/61L/10000/00  RETRIBUCIONES DINERARIAS            64.572,00         56.870,97          7.701,03  88,07         56.870,97              0,00  88,07         56.870,97              0,00  88,07         56.870,97              0,00  88,07

      G/61L/12000/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO              1.311.397,78        714.505,85        596.891,93  54,48        714.505,85              0,00  54,48        714.505,85              0,00  54,48        714.505,85              0,00  54,48

      G/61L/12001/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                149.927,00         49.506,16        100.420,84  33,02         49.506,16              0,00  33,02         49.506,16              0,00  33,02         49.506,16              0,00  33,02

      G/61L/12002/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                229.655,00        124.137,67        105.517,33  54,05        124.137,67              0,00  54,05        124.137,67              0,00  54,05        124.137,67              0,00  54,05

      G/61L/12003/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                 48.666,00         33.097,89         15.568,11  68,01         33.097,89              0,00  68,01         33.097,89              0,00  68,01         33.097,89              0,00  68,01

      G/61L/12005/00  TRIENIOS (ADMINISTRA               412.571,00        226.318,05        186.252,95  54,86        226.318,05              0,00  54,86        226.318,05              0,00  54,86        226.318,05              0,00  54,86

      G/61L/12100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE DESTINO             918.917,00        646.532,47        272.384,53  70,36        646.532,47              0,00  70,36        646.532,47              0,00  70,36        646.532,47              0,00  70,36

      G/61L/12101/00  COMPLEMENTO ESPECIFICO           1.655.762,00      1.164.432,13        491.329,87  70,33      1.164.432,13              0,00  70,33      1.164.432,13              0,00  70,33      1.164.432,13              0,00  70,33

      G/61L/12108/00  COMPLEMENTO DIF.RETR                     0,00          7.406,13         -7.406,13   0,00          7.406,13              0,00   0,00          7.406,13              0,00   0,00          7.406,13              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/12109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                  44.097,00          8.719,34         35.377,66  19,77          8.719,34              0,00  19,77          8.719,34              0,00  19,77          8.719,34              0,00  19,77

      G/61L/12800/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO                    40,00             28,13             11,87  70,33             28,13              0,00  70,33             28,13              0,00  70,33             28,13              0,00  70,33

      G/61L/13004/00  SALARIOS GRUPO V                     8.474,00          5.468,23          3.005,77  64,53          5.468,23              0,00  64,53          5.468,23              0,00  64,53          5.468,23              0,00  64,53

      G/61L/13005/00  ANTIGUEDAD (INCL.COM                 4.500,00          3.231,22          1.268,78  71,80          3.231,22              0,00  71,80          3.231,22              0,00  71,80          3.231,22              0,00  71,80

      G/61L/13100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CATEGORIA             4.961,00          3.201,30          1.759,70  64,53          3.201,30              0,00  64,53          3.201,30              0,00  64,53          3.201,30              0,00  64,53

      G/61L/13101/00  COMPLEMENTO PUESTO D                 2.428,00          1.566,98            861,02  64,54          1.566,98              0,00  64,54          1.566,98              0,00  64,54          1.566,98              0,00  64,54

      G/61L/13102/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CONVENIO              3.144,00          2.028,95          1.115,05  64,53          2.028,95              0,00  64,53          2.028,95              0,00  64,53          2.028,95              0,00  64,53

      G/61L/13108/00  COMPLEMENTO POR DIF.                     0,00            228,83           -228,83   0,00            228,83              0,00   0,00            228,83              0,00   0,00            228,83              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/15000/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO                66.517,00         49.571,32         16.945,68  74,52         49.571,32              0,00  74,52         49.571,32              0,00  74,52         49.571,32              0,00  74,52

      G/61L/15001/00  PERSONAL LABORAL                       255,00            125,18            129,82  49,09            125,18              0,00  49,09            125,18              0,00  49,09            125,18              0,00  49,09

      G/61L/15002/00  PRODUCTIVIDAD ESPECÍFICA             6.123,20              0,00          6.123,20   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/15100/00  POR SERVICIOS EXTRAO                 2.040,00          2.035,40              4,60  99,77          2.035,40              0,00  99,77          2.035,40              0,00  99,77          2.035,40              0,00  99,77

      G/61L/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (AD             2.127.660,56        708.058,61      1.419.601,95  33,28        708.058,61              0,00  33,28        708.058,61              0,00  33,28        708.058,61              0,00  33,28

      G/61L/16003/00  PRESTACIONES IT A CO                     0,00         24.041,20        -24.041,20   0,00         24.041,20              0,00   0,00         24.041,20              0,00   0,00         24.041,20              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/16004/00  PRESTACIONES IT A CO                     0,00          1.981,14         -1.981,14   0,00          1.981,14              0,00   0,00          1.981,14              0,00   0,00          1.981,14              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/16200/00  FORMAC.Y PERFECC. PE                 2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/16202/00  PREMIOS JUBILACION P                22.500,00          6.862,04         15.637,96  30,50          6.862,04              0,00  30,50          6.862,04              0,00  30,50          6.862,04              0,00  30,50

      G/61L/17001/00  INCREMENTO RETRIBUTI             1.514.700,00              0,00      1.514.700,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/19000/00  INCREMENTO PLANTILLA                 6.829,66              0,00          6.829,66   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          8.607.737,20      3.839.955,19      4.767.782,01  44,61      3.839.955,19              0,00  44,61      3.839.955,19              0,00  44,61      3.839.955,19              0,00  44,61

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                            8.607.737,20      3.839.955,19      4.767.782,01  44,61      3.839.955,19              0,00  44,61      3.839.955,19              0,00  44,61      3.839.955,19              0,00  44,61

      G/61L/21200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO               100.000,00         80.573,64         19.426,36  80,57         80.573,64              0,00  80,57         53.542,44         27.031,20  53,54         53.542,44              0,00  53,54

      G/61L/21301/00  INSTALACIONES                       15.000,00         10.274,38          4.725,62  68,50         10.274,38              0,00  68,50          1.351,27          8.923,11   9,01          1.351,27              0,00   9,01

      G/61L/21400/00  ELEMENTOS DE TRANSPORTE              3.000,00            890,35          2.109,65  29,68            890,35              0,00  29,68            361,00            529,35  12,03            361,00              0,00  12,03

      G/61L/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE          85.000,00        101.837,07        -16.837,07 119,81        101.837,07              0,00 119,81         16.693,33         85.143,74  19,64         16.693,33              0,00  19,64

      G/61L/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                33.000,00         33.710,63           -710,63 102,15         33.710,63              0,00 102,15         26.836,72          6.873,91  81,32         26.836,72              0,00  81,32

      G/61L/22002/00  MATERIAL INFORMAT. N                 3.000,00              0,00          3.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/22101/00  AGUA                                 5.000,00          3.053,56          1.946,44  61,07          3.053,56              0,00  61,07          3.053,56              0,00  61,07          3.053,56              0,00  61,07

      G/61L/22104/00  VESTUARIO                                0,00            624,11           -624,11   0,00            624,11              0,00   0,00            624,11              0,00   0,00            624,11              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                   15.000,00          4.919,20         10.080,80  32,79          4.919,20              0,00  32,79          2.847,46          2.071,74  18,98          2.847,46              0,00  18,98

      G/61L/22116/00  ENERGÍA ELÉCTRICA CO               244.015,46        244.015,46              0,00 100,00        244.015,46              0,00 100,00         97.728,52        146.286,94  40,05         97.728,52              0,00  40,05

      G/61L/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA            3.500.000,00      2.842.199,23        657.800,77  81,21      2.842.199,23              0,00  81,21      1.403.541,20      1.438.658,03  40,10      1.403.541,20              0,00  40,10

      G/61L/22501/00  LOCALES                              5.000,00          1.902,16          3.097,84  38,04          1.902,16              0,00  38,04          1.902,16              0,00  38,04          1.902,16              0,00  38,04

      G/61L/22603/00  JURIDICOS Y CONTENCIOSOS           750.000,00        225.693,81        524.306,19  30,09        225.693,81              0,00  30,09        225.693,81              0,00  30,09        225.693,81              0,00  30,09

      G/61L/22604/00  CURSOS Y ACTIVIDADES                30.000,00         10.776,00         19.224,00  35,92         10.776,00              0,00  35,92         10.776,00              0,00  35,92         10.704,00             72,00  35,68

      G/61L/22605/00  REMUNERAC.AG.MEDIAD.            20.850.000,00     14.531.069,01      6.318.930,99  69,69     14.531.069,01              0,00  69,69     14.531.069,01              0,00  69,69     14.516.175,69         14.893,32  69,62

      G/61L/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI                30.000,00          7.902,85         22.097,15  26,34          7.902,85              0,00  26,34          7.902,85              0,00  26,34          7.902,85              0,00  26,34

      G/61L/22609/00  OTROS                                    0,00             50,82            -50,82   0,00             50,82              0,00   0,00             50,82              0,00   0,00             50,82              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/22615/00  AGENTES RECAUDAD. EX             3.000.000,00        967.153,65      2.032.846,35  32,24        967.153,65              0,00  32,24        967.153,65              0,00  32,24        967.153,65              0,00  32,24

      G/61L/22617/00  COSTAS RECAUDACIÓN EJECUTIVA      1.866.862,54            288,04      1.866.574,50   0,02            288,04              0,00   0,02            288,04              0,00   0,02            180,38            107,66   0,01

      G/61L/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                    180.000,00        173.953,68          6.046,32  96,64        173.953,68              0,00  96,64        121.763,07         52.190,61  67,65        121.763,07              0,00  67,65
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      G/61L/10000/00  RETRIBUCIONES DINERARIAS            64.572,00              0,00         64.572,00              0,00

      G/61L/12000/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                937.735,00        373.662,78      1.311.397,78              0,00

      G/61L/12001/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                149.927,00              0,00        149.927,00              0,00

      G/61L/12002/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                229.655,00              0,00        229.655,00              0,00

      G/61L/12003/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                 48.666,00              0,00         48.666,00              0,00

      G/61L/12005/00  TRIENIOS (ADMINISTRA               412.571,00              0,00        412.571,00              0,00

      G/61L/12100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE DESTINO             918.917,00              0,00        918.917,00              0,00

      G/61L/12101/00  COMPLEMENTO ESPECIFICO           1.655.762,00              0,00      1.655.762,00              0,00

      G/61L/12108/00  COMPLEMENTO DIF.RETR                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/12109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                  44.097,00              0,00         44.097,00              0,00

      G/61L/12800/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO                     0,00             40,00             40,00              0,00

      G/61L/13004/00  SALARIOS GRUPO V                     8.474,00              0,00          8.474,00              0,00

      G/61L/13005/00  ANTIGUEDAD (INCL.COM                 4.500,00              0,00          4.500,00              0,00

      G/61L/13100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CATEGORIA             4.961,00              0,00          4.961,00              0,00

      G/61L/13101/00  COMPLEMENTO PUESTO D                 2.428,00              0,00          2.428,00              0,00

      G/61L/13102/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CONVENIO              3.144,00              0,00          3.144,00              0,00

      G/61L/13108/00  COMPLEMENTO POR DIF.                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/15000/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO                66.517,00              0,00         66.517,00              0,00

      G/61L/15001/00  PERSONAL LABORAL                       255,00              0,00            255,00              0,00

      G/61L/15002/00  PRODUCTIVIDAD ESPECÍFICA            23.000,00        -16.876,80          6.123,20              0,00

      G/61L/15100/00  POR SERVICIOS EXTRAO                     0,00          2.040,00          2.040,00              0,00

      G/61L/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (AD             2.018.153,00        109.507,56      2.127.660,56              0,00

      G/61L/16003/00  PRESTACIONES IT A CO                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/16004/00  PRESTACIONES IT A CO                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/16200/00  FORMAC.Y PERFECC. PE                 2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/16202/00  PREMIOS JUBILACION P                22.500,00              0,00         22.500,00              0,00

      G/61L/17001/00  INCREMENTO RETRIBUTI             1.514.700,00              0,00      1.514.700,00              0,00

      G/61L/19000/00  INCREMENTO PLANTILLA               490.000,00       -483.170,34          6.829,66              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          8.622.534,00        -14.796,80      8.607.737,20              0,00

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                            8.622.534,00        -14.796,80      8.607.737,20              0,00

      G/61L/21200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO               100.000,00              0,00        100.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/21301/00  INSTALACIONES                       15.000,00              0,00         15.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/21400/00  ELEMENTOS DE TRANSPORTE              3.000,00              0,00          3.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE          85.000,00              0,00         85.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                33.000,00              0,00         33.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22002/00  MATERIAL INFORMAT. N                 3.000,00              0,00          3.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22101/00  AGUA                                 5.000,00              0,00          5.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22104/00  VESTUARIO                                0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                   15.000,00              0,00         15.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22116/00  ENERGÍA ELÉCTRICA CO               148.878,00         95.137,46        244.015,46              0,00

      G/61L/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA            3.500.000,00              0,00      3.500.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22501/00  LOCALES                              5.000,00              0,00          5.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22603/00  JURIDICOS Y CONTENCIOSOS           750.000,00              0,00        750.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22604/00  CURSOS Y ACTIVIDADES                30.000,00              0,00         30.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22605/00  REMUNERAC.AG.MEDIAD.            20.850.000,00              0,00     20.850.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI                30.000,00              0,00         30.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22609/00  OTROS                                    0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/22615/00  AGENTES RECAUDAD. EX             3.000.000,00              0,00      3.000.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22617/00  COSTAS RECAUDACIÓN EJECUTIVA      2.000.000,00       -133.137,46      1.866.862,54              0,00

      G/61L/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                    180.000,00              0,00        180.000,00              0,00
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      G/61L/22701/00  SEGURIDAD                          180.000,00        171.834,44          8.165,56  95,46        171.834,44              0,00  95,46        121.242,40         50.592,04  67,36        121.242,40              0,00  67,36

      G/61L/22702/00  VALORACIONES Y PERITAJES           100.000,00         12.260,00         87.740,00  12,26         12.260,00              0,00  12,26         12.260,00              0,00  12,26         12.260,00              0,00  12,26

      G/61L/22704/00  CUSTODIA, DEPOSITO Y               100.000,00         11.236,09         88.763,91  11,24         11.236,09              0,00  11,24          6.712,15          4.523,94   6,71          6.712,15              0,00   6,71

      G/61L/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS        100.000,00          4.222,90         95.777,10   4,22          4.222,90              0,00   4,22              0,00          4.222,90   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/22707/00  EDICIÓN DE PUBLICACIONES            10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/22709/00  OTROS                                5.000,00         51.343,94        -46.343,94 *26,88         51.343,94              0,00 *26,88         13.910,82         37.433,12 278,22         13.235,68            675,14 264,71

      G/61L/23000/00  DIETAS                              40.000,00         20.413,80         19.586,20  51,03         20.413,80              0,00  51,03         13.524,23          6.889,57  33,81         13.524,23              0,00  33,81

      G/61L/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                          75.000,00         20.705,86         54.294,14  27,61         20.705,86              0,00  27,61         12.983,11          7.722,75  17,31         12.858,48            124,63  17,14

*     00  Servicios Centrales                         31.324.878,00     19.532.904,68     11.791.973,32  62,36     19.532.904,68              0,00  62,36     17.653.811,73      1.879.092,95  56,36     17.637.938,98         15.872,75  56,31

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS      31.324.878,00     19.532.904,68     11.791.973,32  62,36     19.532.904,68              0,00  62,36     17.653.811,73      1.879.092,95  56,36     17.637.938,98         15.872,75  56,31

      G/61L/34200/00  INTERESES DE DEMORA                100.000,00          9.311,07         90.688,93   9,31          9.311,07              0,00   9,31          9.311,07              0,00   9,31          9.311,07              0,00   9,31

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            100.000,00          9.311,07         90.688,93   9,31          9.311,07              0,00   9,31          9.311,07              0,00   9,31          9.311,07              0,00   9,31

**    3  GASTOS FINANCIEROS                              100.000,00          9.311,07         90.688,93   9,31          9.311,07              0,00   9,31          9.311,07              0,00   9,31          9.311,07              0,00   9,31

      G/61L/60500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                50.000,00         47.723,29          2.276,71  95,45         47.723,29              0,00  95,45         26.387,41         21.335,88  52,77         26.387,41              0,00  52,77

      G/61L/66200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO               108.000,00         41.717,05         66.282,95  38,63         41.717,05              0,00  38,63          2.178,00         39.539,05   2,02          2.178,00              0,00   2,02

      G/61L/66301/00  INSTALACIONES TECNICAS                   0,00         17.658,03        -17.658,03   0,00         17.658,03              0,00   0,00         17.658,03              0,00   0,00         17.658,03              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/66500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                     0,00         29.651,78        -29.651,78   0,00         29.651,78              0,00   0,00              0,00         29.651,78   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            158.000,00        136.750,15         21.249,85  86,55        136.750,15              0,00  86,55         46.223,44         90.526,71  29,26         46.223,44              0,00  29,26

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                              158.000,00        136.750,15         21.249,85  86,55        136.750,15              0,00  86,55         46.223,44         90.526,71  29,26         46.223,44              0,00  29,26

***   103901  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                     40.190.615,20     23.518.921,09     16.671.694,11  58,52     23.518.921,09              0,00  58,52     21.549.301,43      1.969.619,66  53,62     21.533.428,68         15.872,75  53,58

      G/61L/12000/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO              3.171.248,00      2.928.951,04        242.296,96  92,36      2.928.951,04              0,00  92,36      2.928.951,04              0,00  92,36      2.928.951,04              0,00  92,36

      G/61L/12001/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO              3.313.378,00        953.640,60      2.359.737,40  28,78        953.640,60              0,00  28,78        953.640,60              0,00  28,78        953.640,60              0,00  28,78

      G/61L/12002/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO              3.582.615,00      1.977.792,88      1.604.822,12  55,21      1.977.792,88              0,00  55,21      1.977.792,88              0,00  55,21      1.977.792,88              0,00  55,21

      G/61L/12003/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                136.264,00        301.726,98       -165.462,98 221,43        301.726,98              0,00 221,43        301.726,98              0,00 221,43        301.726,98              0,00 221,43

      G/61L/12005/00  TRIENIOS (ADMINISTRA             2.400.564,00      1.606.174,11        794.389,89  66,91      1.606.174,11              0,00  66,91      1.606.174,11              0,00  66,91      1.606.174,11              0,00  66,91

      G/61L/12100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE DESTINO           5.865.114,00      3.680.258,74      2.184.855,26  62,75      3.680.258,74              0,00  62,75      3.680.258,74              0,00  62,75      3.680.258,74              0,00  62,75

      G/61L/12101/00  COMPLEMENTO ESPECIFICO           9.955.640,00      6.187.283,64      3.768.356,36  62,15      6.187.283,64              0,00  62,15      6.187.283,64              0,00  62,15      6.187.283,64              0,00  62,15

      G/61L/12108/00  COMPLEMENTO DIF.RETR                     0,00         73.657,83        -73.657,83   0,00         73.657,83              0,00   0,00         73.657,83              0,00   0,00         73.657,83              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/12109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                       0,00         10.658,78        -10.658,78   0,00         10.658,78              0,00   0,00         10.658,78              0,00   0,00         10.658,78              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/12800/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO               285.960,00        107.359,38        178.600,62  37,54        107.359,38              0,00  37,54        107.359,38              0,00  37,54        107.359,38              0,00  37,54

      G/61L/13002/00  SALARIOS GRUPO III                  11.352,00          8.406,63          2.945,37  74,05          8.406,63              0,00  74,05          8.406,63              0,00  74,05          8.406,63              0,00  74,05

      G/61L/13005/00  ANTIGUEDAD (INCL.COM                12.000,00          2.558,81          9.441,19  21,32          2.558,81              0,00  21,32          2.558,81              0,00  21,32          2.558,81              0,00  21,32

      G/61L/13100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CATEGORIA             6.421,00          4.755,17          1.665,83  74,06          4.755,17              0,00  74,06          4.755,17              0,00  74,06          4.755,17              0,00  74,06

      G/61L/13101/00  COMPLEMENTO PUESTO D                 2.979,00          2.206,56            772,44  74,07          2.206,56              0,00  74,07          2.206,56              0,00  74,07          2.206,56              0,00  74,07

      G/61L/13102/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CONVENIO              4.119,00          3.050,37          1.068,63  74,06          3.050,37              0,00  74,06          3.050,37              0,00  74,06          3.050,37              0,00  74,06

      G/61L/15000/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO               541.746,00        378.769,57        162.976,43  69,92        378.769,57              0,00  69,92        378.769,57              0,00  69,92        378.769,57              0,00  69,92

      G/61L/15001/00  PERSONAL LABORAL                       255,00            168,81             86,19  66,20            168,81              0,00  66,20            168,81              0,00  66,20            168,81              0,00  66,20

      G/61L/15002/00  PRODUCTIVIDAD ESPECÍFICA            16.876,80              0,00         16.876,80   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/15100/00  POR SERVICIOS EXTRAO               184.588,00         48.511,33        136.076,67  26,28         48.511,33              0,00  26,28         48.511,33              0,00  26,28         48.511,33              0,00  26,28

      G/61L/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (AD             7.305.708,00      4.532.627,58      2.773.080,42  62,04      4.532.627,58              0,00  62,04      4.532.627,58              0,00  62,04      4.532.627,58              0,00  62,04

      G/61L/16001/00  ISFAS                                4.000,00              0,00          4.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/16003/00  PRESTACIONES IT A CO                     0,00        437.741,58       -437.741,58   0,00        437.741,58              0,00   0,00        437.741,58              0,00   0,00        437.741,58              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/16004/00  PRESTACIONES IT A CO                     0,00            451,44           -451,44   0,00            451,44              0,00   0,00            451,44              0,00   0,00            451,44              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/16201/00  ACCION SOCIAL (ADMIN                     0,00          9.871,60         -9.871,60   0,00          9.871,60              0,00   0,00          9.871,60              0,00   0,00          9.871,60              0,00   0,00

      G/61L/16202/00  PREMIOS JUBILACION P               134.183,00         99.835,56         34.347,44  74,40         99.835,56              0,00  74,40         99.835,56              0,00  74,40         99.835,56              0,00  74,40

*     00  Servicios Centrales                         36.935.010,80     23.356.458,99     13.578.551,81  63,24     23.356.458,99              0,00  63,24     23.356.458,99              0,00  63,24     23.356.458,99              0,00  63,24

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                           36.935.010,80     23.356.458,99     13.578.551,81  63,24     23.356.458,99              0,00  63,24     23.356.458,99              0,00  63,24     23.356.458,99              0,00  63,24

      G/61L/83008/00  FAMIL.E INST.SIN FIN                 6.392,85          6.392,85              0,00 100,00          6.392,85              0,00 100,00          6.392,85              0,00 100,00          6.392,85              0,00 100,00

      G/61L/83108/00  FAMIL.E INST.SIN FIN                49.451,30         49.451,30              0,00 100,00         49.451,30              0,00 100,00         49.451,30              0,00 100,00         49.451,30              0,00 100,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                             55.844,15         55.844,15              0,00 100,00         55.844,15              0,00 100,00         55.844,15              0,00 100,00         55.844,15              0,00 100,00
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      G/61L/22701/00  SEGURIDAD                          180.000,00              0,00        180.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22702/00  VALORACIONES Y PERITAJES           100.000,00              0,00        100.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22704/00  CUSTODIA, DEPOSITO Y               100.000,00              0,00        100.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS        100.000,00              0,00        100.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22707/00  EDICIÓN DE PUBLICACIONES            10.000,00              0,00         10.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/22709/00  OTROS                                5.000,00              0,00          5.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/23000/00  DIETAS                              40.000,00              0,00         40.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                          75.000,00              0,00         75.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                         31.362.878,00        -38.000,00     31.324.878,00              0,00

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS      31.362.878,00        -38.000,00     31.324.878,00              0,00

      G/61L/34200/00  INTERESES DE DEMORA                100.000,00              0,00        100.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            100.000,00              0,00        100.000,00              0,00

**    3  GASTOS FINANCIEROS                              100.000,00              0,00        100.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/60500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                50.000,00              0,00         50.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/66200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                70.000,00         38.000,00        108.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/66301/00  INSTALACIONES TECNICAS                   0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/66500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            120.000,00         38.000,00        158.000,00              0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                              120.000,00         38.000,00        158.000,00              0,00

***   103901  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                     40.205.412,00        -14.796,80     40.190.615,20              0,00

      G/61L/12000/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO              3.171.248,00              0,00      3.171.248,00              0,00

      G/61L/12001/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO              3.313.378,00              0,00      3.313.378,00              0,00

      G/61L/12002/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO              3.582.615,00              0,00      3.582.615,00              0,00

      G/61L/12003/00  SUELDO DEL SUBGRUPO                136.264,00              0,00        136.264,00              0,00

      G/61L/12005/00  TRIENIOS (ADMINISTRA             2.400.564,00              0,00      2.400.564,00              0,00

      G/61L/12100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE DESTINO           5.865.114,00              0,00      5.865.114,00              0,00

      G/61L/12101/00  COMPLEMENTO ESPECIFICO           9.955.640,00              0,00      9.955.640,00              0,00

      G/61L/12108/00  COMPLEMENTO DIF.RETR                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/12109/00  OTROS COMPLEMENTOS                       0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/12800/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO               286.000,00            -40,00        285.960,00              0,00

      G/61L/13002/00  SALARIOS GRUPO III                  11.352,00              0,00         11.352,00              0,00

      G/61L/13005/00  ANTIGUEDAD (INCL.COM                12.000,00              0,00         12.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/13100/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CATEGORIA             6.421,00              0,00          6.421,00              0,00

      G/61L/13101/00  COMPLEMENTO PUESTO D                 2.979,00              0,00          2.979,00              0,00

      G/61L/13102/00  COMPLEMENTO DE CONVENIO              4.119,00              0,00          4.119,00              0,00

      G/61L/15000/00  PERSONAL FUNCIONARIO               541.746,00              0,00        541.746,00              0,00

      G/61L/15001/00  PERSONAL LABORAL                       255,00              0,00            255,00              0,00

      G/61L/15002/00  PRODUCTIVIDAD ESPECÍFICA                 0,00         16.876,80         16.876,80              0,00

      G/61L/15100/00  POR SERVICIOS EXTRAO               186.628,00         -2.040,00        184.588,00              0,00

      G/61L/16000/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (AD             7.305.708,00              0,00      7.305.708,00              0,00

      G/61L/16001/00  ISFAS                                4.000,00              0,00          4.000,00              0,00

      G/61L/16003/00  PRESTACIONES IT A CO                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/16004/00  PRESTACIONES IT A CO                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/16201/00  ACCION SOCIAL (ADMIN                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/61L/16202/00  PREMIOS JUBILACION P               134.183,00              0,00        134.183,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                         36.920.214,00         14.796,80     36.935.010,80              0,00

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                           36.920.214,00         14.796,80     36.935.010,80              0,00

      G/61L/83008/00  FAMIL.E INST.SIN FIN                     0,00          6.392,85          6.392,85              0,00

      G/61L/83108/00  FAMIL.E INST.SIN FIN                     0,00         49.451,30         49.451,30              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                                  0,00         55.844,15         55.844,15              0,00
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**    8  ACTIVOS FINANCIEROS                              55.844,15         55.844,15              0,00 100,00         55.844,15              0,00 100,00         55.844,15              0,00 100,00         55.844,15              0,00 100,00

***   103903  OTROS SERVICIOS Y CENTROS               36.990.854,95     23.412.303,14     13.578.551,81  63,29     23.412.303,14              0,00  63,29     23.412.303,14              0,00  63,29     23.412.303,14              0,00  63,29

****  1039  AGENCIA TRIBUTARIA DE ANDALUCIA           77.181.470,15     46.931.224,23     30.250.245,92  60,81     46.931.224,23              0,00  60,81     44.961.604,57      1.969.619,66  58,25     44.945.731,82         15.872,75  58,23
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**    8  ACTIVOS FINANCIEROS                                   0,00         55.844,15         55.844,15              0,00

***   103903  OTROS SERVICIOS Y CENTROS               36.920.214,00         70.640,95     36.990.854,95              0,00

****  1039  AGENCIA TRIBUTARIA DE ANDALUCIA           77.125.626,00         55.844,15     77.181.470,15              0,00
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***** TOTAL                                           77.181.470,15     46.931.224,23     30.250.245,92  60,81     46.931.224,23              0,00  60,81     44.961.604,57      1.969.619,66  58,25     44.945.731,82         15.872,75  58,23
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***** TOTAL                                           77.125.626,00         55.844,15     77.181.470,15              0,00


